CO120/DANA AXLE Gasoline Vehicle Page 1 of 4

... CO120 / DANA AXLE Gasoline Vehicle

1

14

file://C:\Documents and Settings\All Users\Application Data\ProQuestMS\PartsManagerPr... 12/5/2007



CO120 /DANA AXLE Gasoline Vehicle Page 2 of 4
Part List CO120 / DANA AXLE Gasoline Vehicle
REF. | | PART NAME i
NO " . PART NO. : AND QTY REMARKS
T | DESCRIPTION
: : When orderlng
E parts, please
specify the model
: and serial number
E j of the product
1 23539(32 | REAR 1
I AXLE/GOVERNOR
ASSEMBLY, MODEL ! R
H { YEAR 1989 (TOP }
~ X PULL BRAKES)
. S E S -
2 25113G1 ; REAR 1 !
; i AXLE/GOVERNCR :
f' ASSEMBLY, MODEL :
! YEAR 1990 AND i
LATER (INCLUDES
; ITEMS 3 61 ) :
- 3 PRV . - - =
o N ( 1]
3 i 24634G1 GEAR SET 1 ;
i (INCLUDES ITEMS !
§ S 16 17)
M. im S— [ PO RO SN SR yu - e e
4 § 26322G01 GEAR KIT, INPUT 1
H (INCLUDES ITEMS
; 1 5- 14)

Lt e ‘ﬁ - ErE i T £ I T e ENEFC - - - =i e
5 E * i GEAR INPUT 1 Indlcates a component that is not avallable as an |nd|V|dua1 part
6 3 * g GOVERNOR UNIT 1 i Indlcates a component that is not avallable as an mlelduaI part.
7 2352061 i BALL BEARING, ’

!  INPUT GEAR
[ g A VEEFKL s s s SDias to T ; o DT T o - .i_-_v e - - -
8 ‘ 23519G1 BALL BEARING,
! { INPUT GEAR, :
i ; CLUTCH SIDE :
. -§., RS SO e -
9 | 24627G1 E SEAL, SET 1]
' (INCLUDES ITEMS i
‘ 10 -12) ;
10 e * SEAL 'O' RING 3 Indicates a component that is not available as an individual part.
: , THICK ‘;
11 * SEAL ‘0‘ RING, 3 | Indicates a component that is not available as an indlvidual part.
THIN !
i T . - —_———— . AR P B - B . P .
12 , * ; SEAL 'O' RING 2 i Indicates a8 component that is not available as an individual part,
13 i 2353061 RING REFAINING 3 5
R e e O - .
14 1 24461G1 PLUG cAp 2
i6 - * GEAR 1 ‘ Indicates a component that is not available as an individual part.
: INTERMEDIATE :
17 i * GEAR OUTPUT 1 ; Indicates a component that is not available as an Individuat part.
20 | 24629G1 | ARM AND BUSHING | 1 |
; i SET (INCLUDES E

file://C:\Documents and Settings\All Users\Application Data\ProQuestMS\PartsManagerPr...

12/5/2007



CO120 / DANA AXLE Gasoline Vehicle

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

31
32

33

43

44

46
47
48
49
50
52
53
54
55

56

57

file://C:\Documents and Settings\All Users\Application Data\ProQuestMS\PartsManagerPr...

;

5 H
T P .

24630G1
. 2463161

i 2550261

| 24632G1

| 24633G1

" 2358861

.
1

{ 2358461

‘9352161

17473G1

18463G1

i 25229G1

: 00433G1

§ 2522761

i 25226G1

(20536G2
25228G1

15558G1
4

l

i

' 15112G1

| 1511861

23577(31

ITEMS 21 and 22)

ACTUATOR ARM :

‘ BUSHING

SEAL ACT UATOR
ARM

; WASH ER,
ACTUATOR ARM

RING SNAP
WASH ER, SF ECIAL

SPRING TORSION

i TUBE PIVOT

{ 20377G7

. 1511461

g 15113G1

{ 15485G1

xR o A o

£ 20377G8

AXLE HOUSING

BALL BEARING
INTERMEDIATE
GEAR
BALL BEARING
OUTPUT GEAR

; DIFFERENTIAL
GEAR ASS EM BLY
VENT LATE 1989
THRU 1995

i

rien

1/8 LG

NUT 3/8 24

ASSEMBLY
{INCLUDES ITEMS
.43 and 44)

, RETAINER,

BEARING
SCREW 3/8 18 X
3/4 LG

WASHER

PLUG FILL/CHECK

SCREW 5/16 18 X
: 3/4 LG

SHAFI' AXLE,

PASSENGER SIDE

SHAFI' AXLE
i DRIVER‘S SIDE

Ty

SEAL AXLE
RING RETAINING

BALL BEARI NG,
AXLE

WASHER 20 MM

SCREW 3/8 -24 % 1

SEALANT (7 a7, )
COVER

R e et T

o

2

4

[ S S

]

Indlcates a component that is not avallable as an lndwldual part.
Indicates a component that is not available as an individual part.

Page 3 of 4

12/5/2007



C0120/DANA AXLE Gasoline Vehicle

58  15487G1

59 - 15483G1

61 | 24453G1

67

70 12091G1

71 24930G1

72

73 ; 2357761

77 18753G1

78 18739G1

60 ' 10387G1

66 | 24502G1

24878G1

68 | 17433G2

2358861

: TUBE PIVOT

s e e i

74 f 23 58461

" WASHER, BRAKE 2

- DRUM, 5/8. ;
NUT SLOTTED, . 2
. 5/8-18 ,

'CO‘I‘I’ER PIN, 1/8 X = 2
11216 !

PLUG PIPE, LATE i
2 89 AND LATER ;

| VENT TUBE ]

ASSEMBLY, MODEL
i YEAR 1989

CLamp ]
| SPINDLE CAP 2
ADAPTER SPINDLE ; 2
| CAP ;
;WASHER SPECIAL

SPRING TORSION

! SLIDE HAMMER KIT :

; TOOL, SEAL ONA
i INSTALLATION
E

§FI1'I'ING PLASTIC -

3 §
e [ e L aetn e mese L s et

Page 4 of 4

file://C:\Documents and Settings\All Users\Application Data\ProQuestMS\PartsManagerPr...

12/5/2007



